
Pos 

1 

TT1 

1 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

TTB 

1 

2 

TTC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

3. 

4. 

43 

7 

111 

7 

73 

118 

40 

74 

51 

60 

189 

68 

29 

4X 

616 

71 

3 

86 

17 

64 

226 

77 

47 

391 

4 

8 

16 

28 

Name 

David Standridge 

pj Kiely 

Michael Murphy 

Team Mt. Eden Racing 

Jon Burgis 

David Taylor 

Paul Geddings 

Team Kevin 

Ian Barberi 

Akash Jain 

Richard Evans 

Ed Hamilton 

Mickey Kennedy 

Eduardo Li 

AJ Gracy 

John Ehni 

Zak Lance 

Ben Winter 

Tom Clayton 

Chuck Haney 

Team Brown/Heyer 

Joe Lipari 

Team Hosee 

Justin Ross 

Walter Feyling 

Robert Darsie Evans 

Carl Rittiman 

Joe Sesto 

Tim West 

Class 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

Overall BestTm 

1:55.360 

1:53.155 

1:50.406 

1:53.543 

1:54.236 

1:49.174 

1:56.415 

1:50.344 

1:53.418 

1:54.415 

1:58.619 

1:59.017 

2:00.127 

2:04.434 

1:53.424 

1:53.794 

1:55.576 

1:56.301 

1:56.892 

1:59.052 

1:59.865 

2:00.375 

2:05.243 

1:53.845 

1:54.239 

1:58.838 

1:59.832 

2:00.848 

2:02.984 

2:03.102 

In Session 

Sunday Session #4 w/HPDE 4 

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #4 w/HPDE 4 

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #4 w/HPDE 4 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4 

Overall Time 

1:55.961 

1:53.314 

1:50.587 

1:54.246 

1:54.272 

1:50.749 

1:56.575 

1:51.165 

1:53.575 

1:58.855 

1:59.245 

2:00.816 

2:05.183 

1:53.512 

1:53.831 

1:56.679 

1:56.434 

1:57.383 

2:01.603 

2:00.696 

2:00.897 

2:05.965 

1:55.736 

1:54.386 

1:59.299 

1:59.924 

2:01.152 

2:03.245 

2:04.440 

2nd Session 

Sunday Session #4 w/HPDE 

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #4 w/HPDE 

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #4 w/HPDE 

Sunday Session #4 w/HPDE 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #4 w/HPDE 

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Member 

117009 

124250 

119117 

2S17 

126338 

136279 

128857 

120333 

144506 

133226 

109413 

114742 

156160 

144450 

142237 

149950 

117717 

160471 

121923 

155450 

165828 

2S48 

171668 

119845 

125674 

131766 

135104 

119981 

Make - Model 

Dodge Viper GTS 

bmw m3 

Caterham Super 7 

Mitsubishi EVO 

BMW M3 

BMW  M3 LWT 

BMW E36 M3 

BMW M3 

Mini S 

Ford Mustang 

Mini S 

Mazda MX-5 Miata 

Mazda MX6 

BMW 325is 

BMW M3 

Scion FRS 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

BMW 325is 

mazda miata 

Printed: 10/1/2015 5:51:00 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway Sept 26-27 

Time Trials 

Sunday End of Day Results 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

8 

9 

TTF 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

28 

-2 

4 

17X 

125 

7 

6 

09 

6 

15 

Name 

Jon Alexander 

stephen mchenry 

Team Edge Motorworks #2 

mw montgomery 

Forest Cook 

Hugh Carter 

Ray Hellstrom 

Cameron Fox 

David Gallaher 

Justin Rahn 

Richard Row 

Class 

TTE 

TTE 

TTF 

TTF 

TTF 

TTF 

TTF 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:03.332 

2:06.208 

1:59.894 

2:02.599 

2:04.720 

2:16.655 

2:20.932 

1:42.954 

1:55.875 

2:02.785 

2:07.226 

In Session 

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #4 w/HPDE 4 

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4 

Sunday Session #1 

Overall Time 

2:03.409 

2:06.610 

2:02.929 

2:02.987 

2:05.064 

2:17.915 

2:29.007 

1:43.224 

1:56.142 

2:03.721 

2nd Session 

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #4 w/HPDE 

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #3 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #1 

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #2 w/HPDE4

Sunday Session #1 

Member 

115981 

159973 

165741 

160000 

161770 

108087 

100106 

153976 

144299 

152664 

141865 

Make - Model 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda Miata 

Fiat 500E 

BMW Spec E30 

Honda Civic DX 

Mazda RX7 

bmw E36 M3 

BMW Spec E30 

BMW  
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